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Brand

Category
JL#

Item Description
GTIN

UPC Case
Pack
Size

UOM
Cube

Shelf Life Frozen
Shelf Life Prepared

Minimum Run
Hi
Ti

Net Weight
Gross Weight
Case Width

Case Length
Case Height

CREAM CHEESE ICING

Classic cream cheese icing specially 
made to top Janey Lou's sweet rolls. 
World class rolls made perfect by the 

best cream cheese topping.

Janey Lous

Icing/Smear/Topping

2713550 
Janey Lou's, Icing, Cream Cheese Icing, 1/18 Lb

00857748005282

895573000638

18.00

Pounds
.37

240
5

400
4

20
18.00

19.13
10.00
8.00

8.00

03/28/2022V 4 - R 0

1

*Lot Code= Production DateProduction Date: MM/DD?YYY*




