

## **CREAM CHEESE ICING**

Classic cream cheese icing specially made to top Janey Lou's sweet rolls. World class rolls made perfect by the best cream cheese topping.

Brand	Janey Lous
Category	lcing/Smear/Topping
JL#	2713550
Item Description	Janey Lou's, Icing, Cream Cheese Icing, 1/18 Lb
GTIN	00857748005282
UPC Case	895573000638
Pack	1
Size	18.00
UOM	Pounds
Cube	.37
Shelf Life Frozen	240
Shelf Life Prepared	5
Minimum Run	400
Hi	4
Ti	20
Net Weight	18.00
Gross Weight	19.13
Case Width	10.00
Case Length	8.00
Case Height	8.00





INGREDIENTS: POWDERED SUGAR, CREAM CHEESE (PASTEURIZED, CULTURED MILK AND CREAM, SALT, STABILIZERS), MARGARINE(VEGETABLE OIL BLEND (SOYBEAN OIL, PALM (SHERLE) CIJI, WATER, CONTAINS '% OR LESS OF: SALT, SOY LECITHIN (SOY), VEGETABLE MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, POTASSUIM SORBATE AND CITRIC ACID (PRESERVATIVES), BETA CAROTENE (COLOR), ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, VITAMIN A PALMITAE), WATER, SHORTENING (SOYBEAN OIL, HONO AND DI-CLYCERIDES), CORN SYRUP, SOYBEAN OIL, MONO AND DI-CLYCERIDES), CORN SYRUP, SOYBEAN OIL, PRESERVATIVE (WASTER) CORN SYRUP, SOYBEAN OIL, PRESERVATIVE (WASTER), VANILLA, ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, LEMON JUICE (CONTAINS: MILK, SOY

Manufactured by Janey Lou's, Inc. 550 N John Glenn Rd. Salt Lake City, UT 84116

Production Date: MM/DD?YYY\*

Pack: 1 Unit Weight: 18 Lbs Net Case Weight: 18 Lbs Gross Case Weight: 19.13 Lbs

## **Cream Cheese Icing**

Item # 2713550

For best results let product thaw completely before use. Product is shelf stable for 30 days at room temperature. Keep frozen or refrigerated to preserve product life.



0 08 57748 00528 2

\*Lot Code= Production Date

<b>Nutrition</b>
<b>Facts</b>

81 Servings per container Serving size 100 g

Calories per serving

Amount per serving	% Daily Value *
Total Fat 11g	15%
Saturated Fat 5g	25%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 5mg	2%
Sodium 105mg	5%

Amount per serving	% Daily Value *
Total Carbohydrate 34g	12%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 31g	
Includes 31g Added Su	gars <b>62</b> %
Protein 0g	

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Vitamin D 0.1mcg 0% • Calcium 20mg 2% • Iron 0.1mg 0% • Potassium 30mg 0%